
ORDER NOW AT: TOOLSTREAM.COM OR CALL THE SALES OFFICE ON 01935 382222

OVER-HEAD JACKET
Lightweight over-the-head jacket made from recycled nylon

Pockets: 
4 x outer zipped pockets
Fit: Regular
Waterproof: Water resistant
Material composition:
100% recycled nylon

SPECIFICATION:

Material weight: 70gsm
Colour: Black
Size: �S-XXL

Part No.

T55623
T55624
T55625
T55626
T55627

Colour

Black 
Black 
Black 
Black 
Black 

Size

S
M
L

XL
XXL


