

OVER-HEAD JACKET

Lightweight over-the-head jacket made from recycled nylon



SPECIFICATION:

Pockets:

4 x outer zipped pockets

Fit: Regular

Waterproof: Water resistant

Material composition: 100% recycled nylon

Material weight: 70gsm

Colour: Black Size: S-XXL

Part No.		Colour
T55623	S	Black
T55624	М	Black
T55625	L	Black
T55626	XL	Black
T55627	XXL	Black